ORDERING INFORMATION
(Test Leads Included)
Cat.  # Model # Description
SI/12388 260-8 General Purpose, Phenolic Case
SI/12391 260-8P Relay Protected
SI/12389 260-8RT Roll Top Case
SI/12392 260-8PRT Relay-Protected, w/Roll Top Case
SI/12395 260-8XI Yellow ABS Plastic Case
SI/12396 260-8XPI Yellow Case, Relay-Protected
SI/12397 260-9S Safety VOM Orange, with Case
SI/12398 260-9SP Safety VOM Protected, with Case
ACCESSORIES
Cat.  # for Model Description
SI/00043 260-8, 8P Probe Set, threaded w/clips
SI/00125 260-8XI, Probe Leads w/Screw-On
8XPI Alligator Clips
SI/00834 Any 260-8 Black nylon padded case
SI/00805 Any 260-8 Black Leatherette case
SI/00541 260-8XI, 260-8XPI, 250A AC Clamp
9S, 9SP
SI/00545 260-8, 8P, 8RT, 250A AC Clamp
8PRT, 95, 95P
SI/00425 260-8X, 9 Screw-on alligator Clips
TEST
E
Q
U
IPM
EN
T
168
Simpson Analog VOM
• Industry Standard Model 260
• 36 Measurement Ranges
• Mirrored Scale
• CAT III-600V (260-95)
• 10A AC (260-95)
• 1000V AC/DC Max (260-8)
Triplett Analog VOM
• 58 Ranges & Functions (Model 60-NA)
• Withstands 5 Foot Drop
• 3 Year Warranty
• Mirrored Scale 60
�
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR/3145 Model 60 VOM (Orange Case)
TR/3151 Model 60-NA (Gray Case)
Carrying Cases
TR/10-823 639 Carrying Case (Top Opening)
TR/10-2739 639-A Carrying Case (Snap back Cover)
TR/4152 639-C Padded Cordura Carrying Case
Test Leads
TR/79-373 Miniature Clip Leads (female jack)
TR/79-374 48" Test Leads w/ Screw-On Alligator Clips (female jack)
AC Amps Clamp-On
TR/3264 Model 101-G Line Separator
TR/60-211 Model 10 Clamp-On AC AMP Adaptor (60, 60-NA)
TR/79-417 6' Attachment Leads (60/ 60-NA to Model 10)
Triplett Battery Tester
Multi-Battery Tester for Sealed Lead-Acid, NiMH, NiCad and
Li-Ion Batteries
• Load Tests 5.75 Volt to 19.99 Volt Batteries
• Works on Batteries from 1 to 20 Amp-Hours
• Polarity Reversal Indication and Protection
• Powered by Battery Being Tested
• Large, Bright LED Display
• Selectable DC Amps Polarity
Test batteries in security systems,
UPS’s, emergency lighting, power
tools, lawn equipment, toys.
3276
�
TR/3276 Chek-A-Cell Battery Tester
260-8�
ORDERING INFORMATION
260-9S
�
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Voltage: 5.75 to 19.99 volts DC
Resolution: 0.01 volts
Accuracy: +/- 0.03 volts
Load Current: Typically 600mA at 6 volts, 1.2 Amps at 12 volts
Measurement Time: 10 seconds max.
Display: 3-1/2 digit
Dimensions: 6 x 3.25 x 1.25 in